GE
Lighting
LED MR16
7W replacements for 35W and 50W Halogen
Product information
This new range of Dimmable 12V MR16 LEDs provides
fantastic energy saving versus halogen, with multiple beam
angles and three colour temperatures to suit all professional

[SKU EMEA]
CBCP Lumen
[lm]
Beam
Angle[°]
Equiv.
 [W]
CCT
[K] CRI Life
[L70,h]
Diameter
[mm]
Length
[mm] Dimmable
 35W Replacement
7 12 GU5.3 LED7DMR16/827/15 65808 3500 370 15 35 2700 >80 25000 50 48.8 Yes
7 12 GU5.3 LED7DMR16/827/25 65809 1800 370 25 35 2700 >80 25000 50 48.8 Yes
7 12 GU5.3 LED7DMR16/827/35 65810 1000 370 36 35 2700 >80 25000 50 48.8 Yes
7 12 GU5.3 LED7DMR16/830/15 65806 3700 390 15 35 3000 >80 25000 50 48.8 Yes
7 12 GU5.3 LED7DMR16/830/25 65805 1900 390 25 35 3000 >80 25000 50 48.8 Yes
7 12 GU5.3 LED7DMR16/830/35 65807 1100 390 36 35 3000 >80 25000 50 48.8 Yes
7 12 GU5.3 LED7DMR16/840/15 65811 4000 410 15 35 4000 >80 25000 50 48.8 Yes
7 12 GU5.3 LED7DMR16/840/25 65812 2100 410 25 35 4000 >80 25000 50 48.8 Yes
7 12 GU5.3 LED7DMR16/840/35 65813 1200 410 36 35 4000 >80 25000 50 48.8 Yes
 50W Replacement
7 12 GU5.3 LED7XDMR16827/25 65816 2400 440 25 50 2700 >80 25000 50 48.8 Yes
7 12 GU5.3 LED7XDMR16827/35 65817 1400 440 36 50 2700 >80 25000 50 48.8 Yes
7 12 GU5.3 LED7XDMR16830/25 65814 2500 460 25 50 3000 >80 25000 50 48.8 Yes
7 12 GU5.3 LED7XDMR16830/35 65815 1500 460 36 50 3000 >80 25000 50 48.8 Yes
7 12 GU5.3 LED7XDMR16840/25 65818 2700 510 25 50 4000 >80 25000 50 48.8 Yes
7 12 GU5.3 LED7XDMR16840/35 65819 1600 510 36 50 4000 >80 25000 50 48.8 Yes
Dimensions
Lumen maintenance at rated life
> 70% lumen maintenance at 25,000 hours
> 90% reliability at 25,000 hours